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portale del calcio del Friuli = Venezia Giulia

¥ Friuliin g

Risultati e Classifica Prima Categoria Girone B 2023/2024

30 Giornata

Squadra
Sevegl/Fauglis
Buiese
Azzurra Prem.
Santamaria
Forum Julii
Fulgor
Grigioneri
Rivolto
Torreanese
Venzone
Lavar/Mortean
Sedegliano
Aurora Buonacq
Serenissima
Udutd.RizziCor

Ancona/Lumign.

12/05 Buiese - Aurora Buonacq

12/05 Forum Julii - Ancona/Lumign.

12/05 Fulgor - Rivolto

12/05 Grigioneri - Torreanese
12/05 Santamaria - Sedegliano
12/05 Sevegl/Fauglis - Serenissima

12/05 UduUtd.RizziCor - Azzurra Prem.

12/05 Venzone - Lavar/Mortean

Pt
61
56
55
54
54
53
48
46
38
38
35
33
33
23
16
15
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30
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\%
18
16
15
15
15
16
13
12
9
11
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GF
60
41
68
52
44
39
46
38
33
33
48
32
38
26
27
18

1-0
2-0
1-0
1-2
3-1
3-1
1-1
0-2

GS DR

26 34

25 16

30 38

27 25

27 17

27 12

32 14

26 12

39 -6

46 -13

53 -5

44 -12

56 -18

64 -38

64 -37

57 -39
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